

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
I.A. 1- 5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7 2 2 8 - 7 2 3 2 OF 2 0 0 4

LAX M I N A R A Y A N A M I N I N G C O . & O R S .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F K A R N A T A K A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 1 4 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E G . P . M A T H U R

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E G . S . S I N G H V I

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K. Kulk a r ni, Adv.

Mr. M. Greesh Ku m a r, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Ku m a r ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have heard learned senior counsel for the appellants.

The prayer made in these applications in fact amount to

clarification/ modification of the order dated 1.1 1 . 2 0 0 4 passed by

this Court whereby the prayer for interim relief was refused. The

appellants may seek appropriate relief by moving a fresh application

for modification of the order dated 1.1 1 . 2 0 0 4 . I.A. Nos.1- 5 are

dismissed accordingly.

(Pardeep Ku m a r) (Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master