

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6-10/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7228-7232 OF 2004

LAXMINARAYANA MINING CO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 19/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K.Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

IA Nos.6-10 are rejected.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER