

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.11-15 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.7228-7232 OF 2004

LAXMINARAYANA MINING CO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification)

Date: 10/07/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

Place the matter on 17 July, 2009.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master